
9/14/2021 -27 8/18/2021 Wednesday 1,784 Ivan 
9/14/2021 -26 8/19/2021 Thursday 3,094 Noe 
9/14/2021 -25 8/20/2021 Friday 18,185 1,806 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -24 8/21/2021 Saturday 3,365 Ivan insert # of trays --->
9/14/2021 -23 8/22/2021 Sunday total # of envelopes= 0
9/14/2021 -22 8/23/2021 Monday 16,566 3,147 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -21 8/24/2021 Tuesday 9,608 1,882 Noe/Ivan # of Envelopes per tray 425
9/14/2021 -20 8/25/2021 Wednesday 6,750 1,836 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -19 8/26/2021 Thursday 5,428 1,762 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -18 8/27/2021 Friday 5,119 1,450 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -17 8/28/2021 Saturday 3,862 1,209 Ivan/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -16 8/29/2021 Sunday
9/14/2021 -15 8/30/2021 Monday 3,046 2,249 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -14 8/31/2021 Tuesday 5,694 1,770 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -13 9/1/2021 Wednesday 5,185 1,682 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -12 9/2/2021 Thursday 3,774 1,889 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -11 9/3/2021 Friday 4,500 2,065 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -10 9/4/2021 Saturday 5,210 1,651 Nysen/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -9 9/5/2021 Sunday
9/14/2021 -8 9/6/2021 Monday Holiday 1,310 Ivan
9/14/2021 -7 9/7/2021 Tuesday 3,600 2,132 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -6 9/8/2021 Wednesday 9,000 3,144 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -5 9/9/2021 Thursday 9,300 3,629 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -4 9/10/2021 Friday 4,950 3,153 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -3 9/11/2021 Saturday 4,500 4,631 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 -2 9/12/2021 Sunday 2,462 Ivan 
9/14/2021 -1 9/13/2021 Monday 3,100 7,811 Noe/Ivan 
9/14/2021 0 9/14/2021 Tuesday Election Day Election Day 
9/14/2021 1 9/15/2021 Wednesday 4,794 Noe
9/14/2021 2 9/16/2021 Thursday 427 Noe
9/14/2021 3 9/17/2021 Friday 659 Noe
9/14/2021 4 9/18/2021 Saturday
9/14/2021 5 9/19/2021 Sunday Noe
9/14/2021 6 9/20/2021 Monday 147
9/14/2021 7 9/21/2021 Tuesday

TOTAL 136498 57819
*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 

^This is the number of 
envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

*Use this calculator to 
estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Running Totals

Envelope Count Calculator
1 tray=425 envelopes

194,317        Election Day E minus Date Employee NameDay of the week Drop Box
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